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 July 6-11, 2016 

 Department - 4  Swine 

 Ribbon / Award Name   City/State Club/Farm Name     

 Department 4 - Swine 

 Section C - Individual Market Hog 

 Class 1 - Individual Market hog 

 Purple  Luke  Worden  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA 

 Purple  Cole  Kelly   Britt, IA Britt Brancos   

 Purple  Cole  Anderson  Humboldt, IA Humboldt FFA   

 Purple  Jack  Opheim  Humboldt, IA West Grove Hustlers   

 Purple  Jack  Opheim  Humboldt, IA West Grove Hustlers   

 Purple  Tielyr  Clabaugh  Badger, IA Badger Builders 

 Purple  Ava  Larson   Badger, IA Badger Builders   

 Purple  Phoebe  Sanders  Clarion, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Purple  Phoebe  Sanders  Clarion, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Purple  Rory  Dillon  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Rory  Dillon  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA 

 Purple  Remington  Hansen   Belmond, IA
 Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Sawyer  Morrical  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Sawyer  Morrical  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Delia  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Delia  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Tielyr  Clabaugh  Badger, IA Badger Builders   

 Purple  Rory  Dillon  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Hayden  Fox  Kanawha, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Purple  Remington  Hansen  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Jack  Opheim  Humboldt, IA West Grove Hustlers   

 Blue  Briley  Barkela  Sheffield, IA West Fork Winners   

 Blue  Bella  Opheim  Humboldt, IA Cornith Red Stars   

 Blue  Bella  Opheim  Humboldt, IA Cornith Red Stars 

 Blue  Ava  Larson   Badger, IA Badger Builders   

 Blue  Jarika  Eisentrager  Goldfield, IA Eagle Grove FFA   

 Blue  Lindsay  Watne  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Blue  Lindsay  Watne  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Blue  Ryan  Watne  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake 

 Blue  Ryan  Watne   Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Blue  Harley  Charlson  Belmond, IA Lake Clovers   

 Blue  Eli  Toomsen  Renwick, IA Liberty Pathfinders   

 Blue  Mia  Toomsen  Renwick, IA Liberty Pathfinders   

 Blue  Caleb  Jacobsen  Dows, IA Wright County P.I.G. 

 Blue  Colin  Kirstein   Clarion, IA Wright County 
P.I.G.   

 Blue  Colin  Kirstein  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Colin  Kirstein  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Delia  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Lilian  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G. 

 Blue  Lilian  Swanson   Galt, IA Wright County 
P.I.G.   

 Blue  Lilian  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 (cont.) 
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 July 6-11, 2016 

 Department - 4  Swine 

 Ribbon / Award Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 1 - Individual Market hog - (cont.)   

 Blue  Max  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Max  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Max  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Cole  Anderson  Humboldt, IA Humboldt FFA   

 Blue  Blake  Barkela  Sheffield, IA West Fork Winners 

 Blue  Caleb  Jacobsen   Dows, IA Wright County 
P.I.G.   

 Blue  Ava  Larson  Badger, IA Badger Builders   

 Blue  Bella  Opheim  Humboldt, IA Cornith Red Stars   

 Blue  Eli  Toomsen  Renwick, IA Liberty Pathfinders   

 Blue  Lindsay  Watne  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake 

 Blue  Ryan  Watne   Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Blue  Luke  Worden  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Class 2 - Purebred Market Pig 

 Purple  Cole  Anderson  Humboldt, IA Humboldt FFA 

 Purple  Hayden  Fox   Kanawha, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Blue  Remington  Hansen  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Blue  Jonathan  Koester  Eagle Grove, IA Wright Warriors   

 Section D - Pen of Three Hogs 

 Class 1 - Pen of 3 Market hogs 

 Purple  Bella  Opheim  Humboldt, IA Cornith Red Stars   

 Purple  Ava  Larson  Badger, IA Badger Builders   

 Purple  Colin  Kirstein  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Lilian  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Cole  Anderson  Humboldt, IA Humboldt FFA   

 Blue  Delia  Swanson  Galt, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Blue  Max  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Section E - Commercial Gilt 

 Class 1 - Commercial Gilt 

 Purple  Briley  Barkela  Sheffield, IA West Fork Winners   

 Purple  Cole  Kelly  Britt, IA Britt Brancos   

 Purple  Rory  Dillon  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Remington  Hansen  Belmond, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA 

 Blue  Cole  Anderson   Humboldt, IA
 Humboldt FFA   

 Blue  Jarika  Eisentrager  Goldfield, IA Eagle Grove FFA   

 Blue  Harley  Charlson  Belmond, IA Lake Clovers   

 Blue  Hayden  Fox  Kanawha, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Blue  Jonathan  Koester  Eagle Grove, IA Wright Warriors 

 End Of Report  
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